

20028 | Coronet | 100-1pk

Coronet Mini Pack Assorted Biscuits

A Selection Of Your Favourite Plain And Cream Biscuits Packed In A Convenient Way.

Document published: 03 Sep 2020, 02:44:55 AM

Disclaimer: As we do not manufacture we warrant only that we will transmit accurately product data (ingredient and allergen) as are received by us from the manufacturer/supplier of such product. By accepting product and image information you agree to obtain our written permission before you transmit such product data or images outside your business. You agree to check for updates and refer to the packaging at all times because product data change regularly. You must not alter the product data or images. If despite this you choose to do so we will not be responsible.



Description

Legal Product Name	Assorted Biscuits
Unique Marketing Statement	A Selection Of Your Favourite Plain And Cream Biscuits Packed In A Convenient Way.
Brand Name	Coronet
Country of Origin	United Kingdom

Ingredients

Is the product made from at least 65% British ingredients?	No
Contains GM Ingredients	No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)	3
Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	2018.83 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	481.833 kcal
	21.072 g
	10.7833 g
Carbohydrate	64.9762 g
Sugars	25.4265 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	3.50467 g
Protein, Total	6.22817 g
Salt	0.668833 g
Sodium	264.5 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Contains
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	May Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	May Contain
Milk and Milk Products	Contains
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	May Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Dietary Information

Halal Certified	No
Kosher Certified	No
Suitable for Vegan	No
Suitable for Vegetarian	Yes
Organic Certificate	No Organic certificate
Can any Ethical or Fairly traded claims be made?	No ethical or fairtrade claim
Can any other sustainability claims be made for this product?	None
Does any other assurance scheme apply to this product?	No assurance scheme

Preparation Suggestions

Packaging

Do you have any packaging environmental claims?	Contains Recycled Content and Recyclable
---	--

Multi-Pack Component: Bourbon Cream

Description

Legal Product Name	Bourbon Creams
Country of Origin	United Kingdom

Ingredients

Ingredients	Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin And Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (4%), Glucose Syrup, Dextrose Monohydrate, Wheat Starch, Raising Agents (Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring.
Contains GM Ingredients	No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)	3
------------------------------------	---

Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	2037 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	486 kcal
	21.40 g
	12.76 g
Carbohydrate	65.97 g
Sugars	27.49 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	3.44 g
Protein, Total	5.56 g
Salt	0.212 g
Sodium	85 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	Does NOT Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	Does NOT Contain
Milk and Milk Products	May Contain
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	May Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Preparation Suggestions

Is the product ready to eat?

Yes

Multi-Pack Component: Custard Cream

Description

Legal Product Name

Custard Creams

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Ingredients

Ingredients

Fortified **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin And Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Glucose Syrup, **Wheat** Starch, Salt, Raising Agents (Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Mixed Carotenes).

Contains GM Ingredients

No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)

3

Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	2054 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	490 kcal
	20.97 g
	12.8 g
Carbohydrate	68.53 g
Sugars	29.17 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	2.14 g
Protein, Total	5.6 g
Salt	0.533 g
Sodium	210 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	Does NOT Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	Does NOT Contain
Milk and Milk Products	Contains
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	May Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Preparation Suggestions

Is the product ready to eat?	Yes
------------------------------	-----

Multi-Pack Component: Sugared Jam Ring

Description

Legal Product Name	Sugared Jam Rings
Country of Origin	United Kingdom

Ingredients

Ingredients	Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin And Thiamin), Palm Oil, Raspberry Jam (14%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raspberries, Sugar, Gelling Agent: Pectins, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates, Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring.
Contains GM Ingredients	No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)	3
------------------------------------	---

Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	1947 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	464 kcal
	18.4 g
	8.8 g
Carbohydrate	67.5 g
Sugars	26.5 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	2.5 g
Protein, Total	5.8 g
Salt	0.635 g
Sodium	250 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	May Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	May Contain
Milk and Milk Products	Contains
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	Does NOT Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Preparation Suggestions

Is the product ready to eat?

Yes

Multi-Pack Component: Highland Shortie

Description

Legal Product Name

Highland Shorties

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Ingredients

Ingredients

Fortified **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin And Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, **Oatmeal**, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring.

Contains GM Ingredients

No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)

3

Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	2040 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	487 kcal
	21.8 g
	10.4 g
Carbohydrate	65.2 g
Sugars	22.7 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	2.6 g
Protein, Total	6.1 g
Salt	0.892 g
Sodium	351 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Contains
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	Does NOT Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	Does NOT Contain
Milk and Milk Products	Contains
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	Does NOT Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Preparation Suggestions

Is the product ready to eat?	Yes
------------------------------	-----

Multi-Pack Component: Oat and Wholemeal

Description

Legal Product Name	Oat & Wholemeal
Country of Origin	United Kingdom

Ingredients

Ingredients	Rolled Oats (36%), Wholemeal Wheat Flour (22%), Sugar, Palm Oil, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt.
Contains GM Ingredients	No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)	3
------------------------------------	---

Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	1983 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	474 kcal
	21.362 g
	9.34 g
Carbohydrate	59.457 g
Sugars	24.999 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	6.548 g
Protein, Total	7.509 g
Salt	0.833 g
Sodium	328 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Contains
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	Does NOT Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	May Contain
Milk and Milk Products	May Contain
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	Does NOT Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Preparation Suggestions

Is the product ready to eat?

Yes

Multi-Pack Component: Digestive

Description

Legal Product Name

Digestive Biscuits

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Ingredients

Ingredients

Fortified **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin And Thiamin), Palm Oil, Wholemeal **Wheat** Flour, Sugar, **Oatmeal**, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt.

Contains GM Ingredients

No

Nutrition

Servings per Consumer Unit (Inner)

3

Nutrients	Quantity per 100g/ml
Energy (Kilojoules)	2052 kJ
Energy (Kilocalories)	490 kcal
	22.5 g
	10.6 g
Carbohydrate	63.2 g
Sugars	21.7 g
Dietary Fibre, Total	3.8 g
Protein, Total	6.8 g
Salt	0.908 g
Sodium	363 mg

Allergens

Cereals containing Gluten (and products thereof)	Contains
Wheat (as an ingredient)	Contains
Rye (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Barley (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Oats (as an ingredient)	Contains
Crustaceans (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Egg and Egg Products	Does NOT Contain
Fish and Fish Products	Does NOT Contain
Peanut and Peanut Products	Does NOT Contain
Soybean and Soybean Products	Does NOT Contain
Milk and Milk Products	Contains
Tree Nuts (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Almonds (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Hazelnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Walnuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Cashews (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pecan nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Brazil nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Pistachio nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Macadamia or Queensland nuts (as an ingredient)	Does NOT Contain
Celery / Celeriac (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Mustard (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Sesame Seeds and Sesame Seed Products	Does NOT Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	Does NOT Contain
Lupin (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain
Molluscs (and products thereof)	Does NOT Contain

Preparation Suggestions

Is the product ready to eat?	Yes
------------------------------	-----